Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name

Carissa

Riley

Sophie
Sheridyn
Kay
William
Katherine
Harvey
Pamela
Julie
Jayden
Lynda
Georgie
Catherine
Madison
Sally
Sally
Tracey
Bridgette
Georgia
Jessica
Lisel
Cathie
Jodie
Paige
Susan
Jordan
Daisy
Emma

Millicent
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Surname

Airey

Alexander

Artup
Ashwood
Barney
Bates
Bennett
Besley
Bice

Bland
Brown
Bruce
Cham
Chittenden
Clarke
Collins
Collins
Crittenden
Dalmau
Davenport
Dertell
Dingley
Drury-Klein
Dunstan
Eastgate
Elekessy
Evans

Fielding

Flavelle-Watts

Fletcher

Type

Float

Gooseneck

Motorhome/Small Truck
Large Truck

Caravan

Large Truck

Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Large Truck

Caravan
Motorhome/Small Truck
Float

Gooseneck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Gooseneck

Float

Float

Caravan

Large truck with pop-outs
Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Float

Float

Large Truck

Float

Motorhome/Small Truck
Caravan

Float

Start Date

28/4/2025
29/04/2025

29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
27/4/2025
30/04/2025

28/4/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025

28/4/2025

28/4/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025

28/4/2025
29/04/2025

27/4/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025

28/4/2025
30/04/2025

End Date

1/5/2025
2/5/2025

4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025

4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025

Camp
site
NCP

NCP

17

P3 2B
NCP
NCP
14

P31C

NCP
16

NCP

NCP
P3 8B

15
15
15
NCP
NCP

NCP
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First Name

Milla
Elouise
Jo

Trish
Rosemary
Suzanne
Alexis
Pernille
Makynli
Johannes
Emma
Dean
Amanda
Exibitor
Danielle
Allesandra
Layla
Sofia
Karen
Matthew
Victoria
Mandy
Mandy
Brooke
Tia Rose
Amy
Roberta
Roberta
Danielle
Taylor
Sally-Jane
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Surname

Greenaway
Grills

Gunn

Hayes
Heagney
Hearn
Hellyer
Hogg

Holt
Holtzhausen
Hutchinson
Izzard
Jakins

KC Equest
Keogh

King-Andrews

Kropp
Leonard
Lever

Lord

Luxford
Macpherson
Macpherson
Mance
Mckenzie
McKenzie
McKinnon
McKinnon
McMahon
McMaster

McPherson

Type

Float

Gooseneck

Caravan

Caravan

Large Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large Truck

Large truck with pop-outs
Large Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs

Motorhome/Small Truck

Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Float

Float

Small truck/Large float
Large truck with pop-outs
Large Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Float

Gooseneck

Gooseneck

Start Date

30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025

29/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
28/4/2025
29/05/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025

28/4/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
02/05/2025

End Date

4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025

3/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/56/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025

3/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025

Camp
site

P3 1B
P3 2A

14

NCP
NCP
NCP
10

P3 4A
10
NCP
NCP
NCP
P3 9A
16

P3 6B
11

11

17

NCP
14
14
NCP
NCP
NCP
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First Name

Zali

Zali
Virginia
Virginia
Phoebe
Anne
Isla
Brett
Melinda
Lucy
Sharon
Sophia
Hannah
Rebecca
Tanisha
Emma
Romany
Linda
Janet
Trisha
Jessica
Jessica
Katina
Deon
Alycia
Angelina
Maddison
Toni
Caroline
Mary
Charlotte
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Surname

Mills
Mills
Morgan
Morgan
Morley
Nelson
Oxley
Parbery
Parbery
Payne
Potter
Redenbach
Rockwell
Rooke
Ryan
Sanders
Sanna
Saunders
Seccull
Sellers
Sharp
Skinner
Smith
Stokes
Targa
Thompson
Vallender
Venhaus
Wagner
Warren

Waterman

Type

Caravan

Large truck with pop-outs
Float

Large Truck

Float

Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs
Float

Large Truck

Large truck with pop-outs
Large truck with pop-outs
Motorhome/Small Truck
Large Truck

Large Truck

Float

Motorhome/Small Truck
Large truck with pop-outs
Large truck with pop-outs
Float

Float

Large Truck

Large Truck

Float

Float

Large truck with pop-outs
Caravan

Caravan

Gooseneck

Large truck with pop-outs

Start Date

29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
01/05/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025
28/4/2025
28/4/2025
29/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
30/04/2025
29/04/2025

27/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025

End Date

3/56/2025
3/5/2025
1/6/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025
2/5/2025
3/5/2025

4/5/2025
3/5/2025
3/5/2025

Camp
site
P3 7B
P3 8A
NCP
NCP
P3 6A
NCP
13

13

13
NCP
P3 9B
NCP
12
NCP

NCP
NCP
16

NCP

17

10
NCP
12

P3 1A
P3 3A
17
NCP



Camping Allocation - 2025 Sydney CDI

First Name Surname Type Start Date @ End Date Camp
site
Kimberley Webb Gooseneck 29/04/2025  4/5/2025 |7
Abby Weel Large Truck 29/04/2025  3/5/2025 P3 10A
Shiva Wiedemann Large truck with pop-outs 29/04/2025 | 3/5/2025 12
Karma Wilson Caravan 30/04/2025 | 3/5/2025 (15
Lizzie Wilson-Fellows | Large Truck 29/04/2025  3/5/2025 |6
Kelly Woodroffe Motorhome/Small Truck 29/04/2025  4/5/2025 4
FOP Caravan P3 4B
FOP Float P3 5A
FOP Float P3 5B
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